
Stats Report
Turtle Mountain — 13 Games — All Athletes — Totals

Athletes

# Athletes GP

15 Aubree Jeanotte 13

24 Akealyes Azure 13

21 Harley Bercier 13

32 Emberlyn Poitra 13

11 Irelei Zerr 13

2 Hallie Trottier 12

20 Harris Reid 12

10 Tiana Davis 11

5 maddison patneaud 10

1 Thailyn Poitra 6

12 Kamara Poitra 2

3 Paislee Marion 2

23 Jayla LaVallie 2

23 Unknown Athlete 1

12 Unknown Athlete 1

3 Unknown Athlete 1

1 Unknown Athlete 1
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Four Factors

eFG% TO% OREB% DREB% FTF VPS

13.1% - - 0.17 0.78

15.8% - - 0.28 1.04

27.5% - - 0.07 0.85

13.0% - - 0.43 1.62

21.4% - - 0.21 1.30

19.3% - - 0.30 0.82

29.6% - - 0.40 1.03

31.5% - - 0.59 0.45

16.0% - - 0.15 1.41

40.0% - - 0.00 1.70

0.0% - - 2.00 2.00

0.0% - - 0.00 10.00

0.0% - - 0.00 1.00

0.0% - - 1.50 1.00

0.0% - - 0.00 2.00

50.0% - - 0.00 1.00

- - - - 0 1.00

Shooting

FGM FGA FG% eFG%

0

0

0 0 - -

Two Pointers

2FGM 2FGA 2FG%

0 0 -

0 0 -

0

0 0 -

0

0 0 -

34.4%

46.3%

34.8%

47.9%

45.8%

37.1%

25.0%

17.6%

45.5%

50.0%

150.0%

125.0%

33.3%

0.0%

150.0%

0.0%

69 247 27.9% 34.4%

54 136 39.7% 46.3%

13 46 28.3% 34.8%

65 144 45.1% 47.9%

54 120 45.0% 45.8%

20 66 30.3% 37.1%

5 20 25.0% 25.0%

3 17 17.6% 17.6%

31 78 39.7% 45.5%

1 3 33.3% 50.0%

1 1 100.0% 150.0%

2 2 100.0% 125.0%

1 3 33.3% 33.3%

2 0.0% 0.0%

1 1 100.0% 150.0%

1 0.0% 0.0%

37 99 37.4%

36 81 44.4%

7 19 36.8%

57 119 47.9%

52 111 46.8%

11 28 39.3%

5 18 27.8%

3 14 21.4%

22 48 45.8%

1 1 100.0%

1 2 50.0%

2 0.0%

1 0.0%

Three Pointers

3FGM 3FGA 3FG%

0

0

0

0 0 -

0 0 -

0 0 -

Free Throws

FTM FTA FT%

0 0 -

0

0 0 -

0 0 -

0 0 -

0 0 -

0 0 -

Scoring

PF PA PPP PPG +/- MINS

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

0 - - 0.0

0 - - 0.0

32 148 21.6%

18 55 32.7%

6 27 22.2%

8 25 32.0%

2 9 22.2%

9 38 23.7%

2 0.0%

3 0.0%

9 30 30.0%

1 3 33.3%

1 1 100.0%

1 1 100.0%

1 0.0%

1 1 100.0%

29 41 70.7%

27 38 71.1%

1 3 33.3%

45 62 72.6%

13 25 52.0%

13 20 65.0%

4 8 50.0%

4 10 40.0%

12 12 100.0%

2 0.0%

2 3 66.7%

199 15.3 + 149 365

153 11.8 + 170 317

33 2.5 + 97 211

183 14.1 + 126 318

123 9.5 + 161 328

62 5.2 + 29 164

14 1.2 + 51 130

10 0.9 + 39 84

83 8.3 + 120 195

3 0.5 + 16 32

3 1.5 + 8 6

5 2.5 + 2 5

2 1.0 + 2 5

2 2.0 + 1 4

3 3.0 + 1 4

+ 1 4

+ 2 1

Advanced Scoring

TP PoT SCP PiP

Rebounding

OREB OREB% DREB DREB% REB

- -

- -

Assists and Turnovers

AST TO A/TO TO%

13.1%

15.8%

60 72 25 58

40 46 30 60

9 32 41

28 35 63

40 40 1.00

23 29 0.79
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0

0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- 0 -

0 - -

0 - 0 - 0

- 0 -

0 - -

0 - 0 - 0

- 0 -

27.5%

13.0%

21.4%

19.3%

29.6%

31.5%

16.0%

40.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0 0 0.0%

0 0 0 0.0%

0 0 0 0.0%

50.0%

0 0 0 -

6 12 12 10

40 47 112

16 36 44 96

20 17 7 16

2 2 6 10

4 4 6

19 29 17 34

3

2

1

3

12 10 22

57 87 144

65 65 130

16 10 26

13 23 36

9 1 10

23 21 44

1 5 6

1 1

1 1

1 1

1 1

1 1

16 18 0.89

23 26 0.88

26 36 0.72

9 18 0.50

2 10 0.20

2 10 0.20

29 16 1.81

3 2 1.50

1 0.00

1 0.00

1 1 1.00

Defense

DEFL STL BLK FOUL CHG

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

43 36 26

35 20 2 32 1

13 12 2 16

36 29 16 29

50 26 8 35

20 14 3 18

9 9 3 11

6 5 11

27 18 2 17

1 1

1 1

1

1 1

2 1

1 1

1 1




